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BALTIC CUP 2019
U10 COMBI RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
START REFEREE BRIZE Martins (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE BRIZE Uldis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -2,8 °C

FINISH : -2,6 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KORDE Janis (LAT)
- A - VILCINS Kalnu (LSF)

KORDE Janis (LAT)
- A - VILCINS Kalnu (LSF)

COURSE FIS-Rinne FIS-Rinne
START 301 m 301 m
FINISH 203 m 203 m
DROP 98 m 98 m
GATES 18 18
DIRECTIONS 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:00 11:30

LIST n°1519 F = 1190
Number of competitors: 32, Number of NSA: 3

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

16.03.2019  /  Pyhä (FIN)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 16.03.2019 at 12:07  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U10 GIRLS  

1 5 BAUMANE Justīne 2009 LAT Kore 32.76 (1) 32.64 (1) 1:05.40

2 23 PUTNIŅA Līva 2010 LAT Snow Feel 32.89 (2) 32.77 (2) 1:05.66 0.26

3 3 LADVA Marta-Loore 2009 EST MSK V-Munamägi 33.07 (3) 33.08 (4) 1:06.15 0.75

4 32 TERLANOVA Alesija 2010 LAT SSS/SK Ziemelpols 33.42 (4) 32.84 (3) 1:06.26 0.86

5 8 LIVČĀNE Anna 2010 LAT ASI 33.67 (5) 33.23 (6) 1:06.90 1.50

6 27 SKRASTIŅA Paula 2009 LAT Virsotne 33.81 (7) 33.87 (7) 1:07.68 2.28

7 2 ZLOBIN Linda Marie 2011 EST MSK V-Munamägi 35.00 (8) 33.12 (5) 1:08.12 2.72

8 9 FOKROTA Beatrise 2010 LAT ASI 33.76 (6) 34.83 (9) 1:08.59 3.19

9 16 MAZĀ Madara 2009 LAT Virsotne 35.17 (9) 34.59 (8) 1:09.76 4.36

10 12 TRAPĀNE Aleksandra 2011 LAT ASI 35.68 (10) 35.95 (11) 1:11.63 6.23

11 7 KRAUJA Annija 2010 LAT ASI 36.15 (11) 35.77 (10) 1:11.92 6.52

12 30 ALLENA Elizabete Anna 2012 LAT Virsotne 37.13 (12) 37.31 (12) 1:14.44 9.04

13 10 BANKOVA Paula 2009 LAT Virsotne 40.19 (13) 38.50 (13) 1:18.69 13.29

14 4 DRUKA-JAUNZEME Karolaina 2014 LAT ASI 46.54 (14) 47.57 (14) 1:34.11 28.71

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

19 YASHKOVA Varvara 2011 RUS RGSH-Stolica DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

19 YASHKOVA Varvara 2011 RUS RGSH-Stolica DNS DNS

  U10 BOYS  

1 11 INDRIKSONS Kristiāns 2010 LAT SSS/SK Pantera 30.24 (1) 30.31 (1) 1:00.55

2 24 SARRI Andre 2011 EST Nordiko 31.09 (2) 30.38 (2) 1:01.47 0.92

3 14 HARTMANIS Rihards 2010 LAT Virsotne 31.44 (3) 31.72 (5) 1:03.16 2.61

4 15 LĪVMANIS Martins 2009 LAT SSS/SK Pantera 31.97 (4) 31.45 (3) 1:03.42 2.87

5 25 ZAUERS Leo 2010 LAT Snow Feel 32.03 (5) 31.64 (4) 1:03.67 3.12
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
START REFEREE BRIZE Martins (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE BRIZE Uldis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -2,8 °C

FINISH : -2,6 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KORDE Janis (LAT)
- A - VILCINS Kalnu (LSF)

KORDE Janis (LAT)
- A - VILCINS Kalnu (LSF)

COURSE FIS-Rinne FIS-Rinne
START 301 m 301 m
FINISH 203 m 203 m
DROP 98 m 98 m
GATES 18 18
DIRECTIONS 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:00 11:30

LIST n°1519 F = 1190
Number of competitors: 32, Number of NSA: 3
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BALTIC CUP 2019

U10 COMBI RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

16.03.2019  /  Pyhä (FIN)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 16.03.2019 at 12:07  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

6 26 VANAGS Emīls 2009 LAT Apex 32.86 (6) 32.47 (7) 1:05.33 4.78

7 20 DAUKULS Olivers 2009 LAT Kore 33.58 (8) 32.38 (6) 1:05.96 5.41

8 17 DORŠS Ronijs 2010 LAT SSS/SK Pantera 33.23 (7) 33.28 (8) 1:06.51 5.96

9 13 MAZAIS Lūkas 2010 LAT Apex 34.39 (9) 33.93 (9) 1:08.32 7.77

10 28 ZAUERS Dāvis 2009 LAT Snow Feel 35.36 (10) 34.05 (10) 1:09.41 8.86

11 18 JÜRISAAR Tristan 2012 EST Tartu Slalom 36.15 (12) 35.48 (11) 1:11.63 11.08

12 21 KOKARS Kārlis 2011 LAT Apex 36.45 (13) 35.56 (12) 1:12.01 11.46

13 1 MŪRNIEKS Henrijs 2012 LAT Apex 36.04 (11) 36.21 (13) 1:12.25 11.70

14 29 TROSHIN Artem 2009 RUS RGSH-Stolica 37.55 (14) 37.04 (14) 1:14.59 14.04

15 6 OZOLS Hugo 2012 LAT Apex 38.72 (15) 39.29 (16) 1:18.01 17.46

16 31 MŪRNIEKS Edvards 2012 LAT Apex 40.44 (16) 37.95 (15) 1:18.39 17.84

17 22 DORŠS Noels 2013 LAT SK Ziemeļpols 42.45 (17) 41.48 (17) 1:23.93 23.38
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BALTIC CUP 2019
U10 COMBI RACE

RUN1 RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

16.03.2019  /  Pyhä (FIN)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 16.03.2019 at 12:07  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U10 GIRLS RUN1 RESULTS  

1 5 BAUMANE Justīne 2009 LAT Kore 19.18 (1) 13.58 (3) 32.76

2 23 PUTNIŅA Līva 2010 LAT Snow Feel 19.50 (2) 13.39 (1) 32.89 0.13

3 3 LADVA Marta-Loore 2009 EST MSK V-Munamägi 19.65 (4) 13.42 (2) 33.07 0.31

4 32 TERLANOVA Alesija 2010 LAT SSS/SK Ziemelpols 19.77 (6) 13.65 (4) 33.42 0.66

5 8 LIVČĀNE Anna 2010 LAT ASI 19.63 (3) 14.04 (8) 33.67 0.91

6 9 FOKROTA Beatrise 2010 LAT ASI 19.73 (5) 14.03 (7) 33.76 1.00

7 27 SKRASTIŅA Paula 2009 LAT Virsotne 19.89 (7) 13.92 (5) 33.81 1.05

8 2 ZLOBIN Linda Marie 2011 EST MSK V-Munamägi 21.01 (10) 13.99 (6) 35.00 2.24

9 16 MAZĀ Madara 2009 LAT Virsotne 20.89 (9) 14.28 (9) 35.17 2.41

10 12 TRAPĀNE Aleksandra 2011 LAT ASI 20.83 (8) 14.85 (10) 35.68 2.92

11 7 KRAUJA Annija 2010 LAT ASI 21.03 (11) 15.12 (11) 36.15 3.39

12 30 ALLENA Elizabete Anna 2012 LAT Virsotne 21.87 (12) 15.26 (12) 37.13 4.37

13 10 BANKOVA Paula 2009 LAT Virsotne 23.49 (13) 16.70 (13) 40.19 7.43

14 4 DRUKA-JAUNZEME Karolaina 2014 LAT ASI 26.37 (14) 20.17 (14) 46.54 13.78

Did Not Start (1)

19 YASHKOVA Varvara 2011 RUS RGSH-Stolica

  U10 BOYS RUN1 RESULTS  

1 11 INDRIKSONS Kristiāns 2010 LAT SSS/SK Pantera 17.96 (1) 12.28 (1) 30.24

2 24 SARRI Andre 2011 EST Nordiko 18.65 (3) 12.44 (2) 31.09 0.85

3 14 HARTMANIS Rihards 2010 LAT Virsotne 18.45 (2) 12.99 (4) 31.44 1.20

4 15 LĪVMANIS Martins 2009 LAT SSS/SK Pantera 19.01 (5) 12.96 (3) 31.97 1.73

5 25 ZAUERS Leo 2010 LAT Snow Feel 18.97 (4) 13.06 (5) 32.03 1.79

6 26 VANAGS Emīls 2009 LAT Apex 19.61 (6) 13.25 (6) 32.86 2.62

7 17 DORŠS Ronijs 2010 LAT SSS/SK Pantera 19.78 (7) 13.45 (7) 33.23 2.99

8 20 DAUKULS Olivers 2009 LAT Kore 19.83 (8) 13.75 (8) 33.58 3.34

9 13 MAZAIS Lūkas 2010 LAT Apex 20.25 (9) 14.14 (9) 34.39 4.15

10 28 ZAUERS Dāvis 2009 LAT Snow Feel 21.19 (12) 14.17 (10) 35.36 5.12

11 1 MŪRNIEKS Henrijs 2012 LAT Apex 20.90 (11) 15.14 (11) 36.04 5.80

12 18 JÜRISAAR Tristan 2012 EST Tartu Slalom 20.73 (10) 15.42 (13) 36.15 5.91

13 21 KOKARS Kārlis 2011 LAT Apex 21.20 (13) 15.25 (12) 36.45 6.21

14 29 TROSHIN Artem 2009 RUS RGSH-Stolica 22.08 (14) 15.47 (14) 37.55 7.31

15 6 OZOLS Hugo 2012 LAT Apex 22.14 (15) 16.58 (15) 38.72 8.48

16 31 MŪRNIEKS Edvards 2012 LAT Apex 23.50 (16) 16.94 (16) 40.44 10.20

17 22 DORŠS Noels 2013 LAT SK Ziemeļpols 24.41 (17) 18.04 (17) 42.45 12.21
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BALTIC CUP 2019
U10 COMBI RACE

RUN2 RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

16.03.2019  /  Pyhä (FIN)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 16.03.2019 at 12:08  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U10 GIRLS RUN2 RESULTS  

1 5 BAUMANE Justīne 2009 LAT Kore 19.21 (1) 13.43 (4) 32.64

2 23 PUTNIŅA Līva 2010 LAT Snow Feel 19.38 (3) 13.39 (1) 32.77 0.13

3 32 TERLANOVA Alesija 2010 LAT SSS/SK Ziemelpols 19.44 (4) 13.40 (2) 32.84 0.20

4 3 LADVA Marta-Loore 2009 EST MSK V-Munamägi 19.62 (5) 13.46 (5) 33.08 0.44

5 2 ZLOBIN Linda Marie 2011 EST MSK V-Munamägi 19.72 (6) 13.40 (2) 33.12 0.48

6 8 LIVČĀNE Anna 2010 LAT ASI 19.34 (2) 13.89 (7) 33.23 0.59

7 27 SKRASTIŅA Paula 2009 LAT Virsotne 20.31 (7) 13.56 (6) 33.87 1.23

8 16 MAZĀ Madara 2009 LAT Virsotne 20.58 (8) 14.01 (8) 34.59 1.95

9 9 FOKROTA Beatrise 2010 LAT ASI 20.59 (9) 14.24 (9) 34.83 2.19

10 7 KRAUJA Annija 2010 LAT ASI 20.89 (10) 14.88 (10) 35.77 3.13

11 12 TRAPĀNE Aleksandra 2011 LAT ASI 21.01 (11) 14.94 (11) 35.95 3.31

12 30 ALLENA Elizabete Anna 2012 LAT Virsotne 22.00 (12) 15.31 (12) 37.31 4.67

13 10 BANKOVA Paula 2009 LAT Virsotne 22.29 (13) 16.21 (13) 38.50 5.86

14 4 DRUKA-JAUNZEME Karolaina 2014 LAT ASI 26.89 (14) 20.68 (14) 47.57 14.93

Did Not Start (1)

19 YASHKOVA Varvara 2011 RUS RGSH-Stolica

  U10 BOYS RUN2 RESULTS  

1 11 INDRIKSONS Kristiāns 2010 LAT SSS/SK Pantera 18.05 (1) 12.26 (1) 30.31

2 24 SARRI Andre 2011 EST Nordiko 18.06 (2) 12.32 (2) 30.38 0.07

3 15 LĪVMANIS Martins 2009 LAT SSS/SK Pantera 18.60 (4) 12.85 (3) 31.45 1.14

4 25 ZAUERS Leo 2010 LAT Snow Feel 18.74 (5) 12.90 (4) 31.64 1.33

5 14 HARTMANIS Rihards 2010 LAT Virsotne 18.52 (3) 13.20 (5) 31.72 1.41

6 20 DAUKULS Olivers 2009 LAT Kore 19.16 (7) 13.22 (6) 32.38 2.07

7 26 VANAGS Emīls 2009 LAT Apex 19.15 (6) 13.32 (7) 32.47 2.16

8 17 DORŠS Ronijs 2010 LAT SSS/SK Pantera 19.66 (8) 13.62 (8) 33.28 2.97

9 13 MAZAIS Lūkas 2010 LAT Apex 19.90 (9) 14.03 (10) 33.93 3.62

10 28 ZAUERS Dāvis 2009 LAT Snow Feel 20.27 (10) 13.78 (9) 34.05 3.74

11 18 JÜRISAAR Tristan 2012 EST Tartu Slalom 20.85 (12) 14.63 (11) 35.48 5.17

12 21 KOKARS Kārlis 2011 LAT Apex 20.65 (11) 14.91 (12) 35.56 5.25

13 1 MŪRNIEKS Henrijs 2012 LAT Apex 20.93 (13) 15.28 (14) 36.21 5.90

14 29 TROSHIN Artem 2009 RUS RGSH-Stolica 21.81 (14) 15.23 (13) 37.04 6.73

15 31 MŪRNIEKS Edvards 2012 LAT Apex 22.15 (15) 15.80 (15) 37.95 7.64

16 6 OZOLS Hugo 2012 LAT Apex 22.58 (16) 16.71 (16) 39.29 8.98

17 22 DORŠS Noels 2013 LAT SK Ziemeļpols 23.72 (17) 17.76 (17) 41.48 11.17


